

JC Contract Item Master - Detail

Contract: 7885 ISE - NEW EGG PACKING FACILITY

<u>PHASE CODE</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>CONTRACT AMOUNT</u>
1001	Mobilization	LS	0.00	0.00	11,762.00
1002	Stakeout	LS	0.00	0.00	12,800.00
1003	SWPPP Monitoring	MOS	6.00	1,000.00	6,000.00
2001	Strip and Stockpile Topsoil	CY	11,300.00	5.75	64,975.00
2002	Rough Grading	LS	0.00	0.00	722,000.00
2003	Scarify and Recompact Subgrade	SY	26,900.00	0.90	24,210.00
3001	Storm Sewer	LS	0.00	0.00	30,000.00
3002	Bio-Retention Basin	SY	5,070.00	28.00	141,960.00
3003	Class 1 Rip-Rap	SY	131.00	100.00	13,100.00
3004	Stabilized Construction Entrance	EA	1.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
3005	Silt Fence	LF	4,618.00	1.50	6,927.00
3006	Inlet Protection	LF	110.00	15.00	1,650.00
3007	Concrete Washout	EA	1.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
5001	Granular Paving and Subbase	TON	8,813.00	27.00	237,951.00
5002	Fine Grade For Paving	SY	4,600.00	1.10	5,060.00
5003	9.5mm HMA Surface	TON	530.00	84.00	44,520.00
5004	19mm HMA Base	TON	1,060.00	70.00	74,200.00
7001	Topsoil Respread	SY	19,910.00	2.00	39,820.00
7002	Temporary Seeding	SY	19,910.00	0.50	9,955.00
7003	Permanently Seed - Bio Seed	SY	6,040.00	0.30	1,812.00
7004	Permanently Seed & Stabilize	SY	19,910.00	2.00	39,820.00
7005	Soil Stabilization Matting	SF	14,000.00	0.40	5,600.00
Total for Contract				7885 :	1,498,622.00